
Period: January 1-June 30, 2021

Name: Councillor Boutestein

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

13-01-21 Honorarium                         868.58 Yes                         868.58 

27-01-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

29-01-21 Per Diem                         200.00 Yes                         200.00 

10-02-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

10-02-21 Per Diem                         400.00 Yes                         400.00 

24-02-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

10-03-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

10-03-21 Per Diem                         800.00 Yes                         800.00 

24-03-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

24-03-21 Per Diem                         400.00 Yes                         400.00 

07-04-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

21-04-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

05-05-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

05-05-21 Per Diem                         400.00 Yes                         400.00 

19-05-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

19-05-21 Per Diem                         200.00 Yes                         200.00 

02-06-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

16-06-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

16-06-21 Per Diem                      1,250.00 Yes                      1,250.00 

29-06-21 Honorarium                      1,357.15 Yes                      1,357.15 

Sub-Total  $                20,804.38 

Honorarium & Per Diem - 01-700-11-270069

Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form
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Period: January 1-June 30, 2021

Name: Councillor Boutestein

Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

31-01-21 Training                         107.10 Yes                         107.10 

06-04-21 AUMA 50.00  Yes 50.00

30-04-21 Federation of Canadian Municipalities                         600.00  Yes                         600.00 

Sub-Total  $                     757.10 

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

Sub-Total  $                             -   

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail  Amount 

Sub-Total  $                             -   
Total  $                21,561.48 

Professional Development - 01-710-11-271071

Mileage & Subsistence - 01-720-11-272071

Public Relations - 01-895-11-289572
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Date

12-Apr

15-Apr

Mar 17,24,31

07-Apr

16-Mar

06-Apr

Total:

Council Communication

Council In/Out Report

Name: Nicole Boutestein Period: April 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

Information Session 1

Special Meeting 2.25

3

Council Communication

CAO Performance Evaluation Committee

Agenda Review Committee

Pg. 1

1

1

1

9.25



Date

29-May

28-May

26-May

25-May

21-May

21-May

23-May

19-May

19-May

18-May

18-May

28-May

14-May

12-May

11-May

11-May 5

Total:

1

0.5

30.5

1

3.5

1

0.5

2

7

1.5

0.5

0.5

1

Council Meeting

Pg. 1

ACRWC

Council Communications

EMRB Briefing

COW

Agenda Review Committee

Grand Opening: Budd Hutt

Meeting: Strategic Priority #7

ACRWC

Council Communications

Council Meeting

ACRWC

 IRTMP Task Force

Council Communications

Council In/Out Report

Name: Nicole Boutestein Period: May 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

ACRWC 2

RAMP 2.5

1



Date

01-Jun-21

02-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

Total: 12

9

Pg. 1

ACRWC

Council Communications

Council In/Out Report

Name: Nicole Boutestein Period: June 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

Agenda review 1

Chamber lunch 1

1
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