Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Period: January 1-June 30, 2021

Name:

Councillor Boutestein

	Diem - 01-700-11-270069		Paid by Cheque	Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount			
13-01-21	Honorarium	868.58		Yes	868.58
27-01-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
29-01-21	Per Diem	200.00		Yes	200.00
10-02-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
10-02-21	Per Diem	400.00		Yes	400.00
24-02-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
10-03-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
10-03-21	Per Diem	800.00		Yes	800.00
24-03-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
24-03-21	Per Diem	400.00		Yes	400.00
07-04-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
21-04-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
05-05-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
05-05-21	Per Diem	400.00		Yes	400.00
19-05-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
19-05-21	Per Diem	200.00		Yes	200.00
02-06-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
16-06-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15
16-06-21	Per Diem	1,250.00		Yes	1,250.00
29-06-21	Honorarium	1,357.15		Yes	1,357.15

20,804.38

\$

Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Period: January 1-June 30, 2021

Name:

ne: Councillor Boutestein

	elopment - 01-710-11-271071				Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount				
31-01-21	Training	107.10	Yes			107.10
06-04-21	АЛМА	50.00		Yes		50.00
30-04-21	Federation of Canadian Municipalities	600.00		Yes		600.00

				Sub-Total		\$	757.10
Mileage & Subsiste	nce - 01-720-11-272071				Paid by Payroll	Total	
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount					
·				Sub-Total	-	\$	-
			Detables				

Public Relations - 01-895-11-289572		-	Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail	Amount			

Sub-Total
Total



\$ \$

	Council In/Ou	ut Report	
Name: Nicole	Boutestein	Period: April 2021	
Date	Function / Event	Comments	Duration (hours)
12-Apr	Information Session		1
15-Apr	Special Meeting		2.25
Mar 17,24,31	Council Communication		3
07-Apr	Council Communication		1
16-Mar	CAO Performance Evaluation Committee		1
06-Apr	Agenda Review Committee		1
Pg. 1		Total:	9.25

	Council In/C	out Report	
Name: Nicole	e Boutestein	Period: May 2021	
Date	Function / Event	Comments	Duration (hours)
29-May	ACRWC		2
28-May	RAMP		2.5
26-May	Council Communications		1
25-May	Council Meeting		7
21-May	ACRWC		1.5
21-May	IRTMP Task Force		0.5
23-May	Meeting: Strategic Priority #7		0.5
19-May	ACRWC		1
19-May	Council Communications		1
18-May	cow		3.5
18-May	Agenda Review Committee		1
28-May	Grand Opening: Budd Hutt		0.5
14-May	ACRWC		2
12-May	Council Communications		1
11-May	EMRB Briefing		0.5
11-May	Council Meeting		5
Pg. 1		Total:	30.5

	Council In/Ou	ut Report	
Name: Nicole	e Boutestein	Period: June 2021	
Date	Function / Event	Comments	Duration (hours)
01-Jun-21	Agenda review		1
02-Jun	Chamber lunch		1
03-Jun	Council Communications		1
03-Jun	ACRWC		9
Pg. 1		Total:	12